
Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW



Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW
cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old vanzari cumparari nota

001 853V15-6 DSP601 NAME PLATE 1

002 265995-6 SURUB 4X18 8 0,27 0,18

003 183H79-5 HANDLE REAR COVER SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 4 0,10 0,07

    D10 INC. 13,17

004 651083-9 SWITCH C3XA-1PSPM 1

005 234173-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 1

006A 135915-3 CONTROLLER ASS'Y 1 *

    C10 620691-7 SUB CONTROLLER 1 *

    D10 INC. 18 *

006-1A 135974-7 CONTROLLER ASSY < 1

    C10 620691-7 SUB CONTROLLER 1

    D10 INC. 18

006-1B 135974-7 CONTROLLER ASSY 1

    C10 620691-7 SUB CONTROLLER 1

    D10 INC. 18

007 419629-5 BUTON DE BLOCARE SP6000 1 2,95 1,92

008 457748-9 SWITCH LEVER 1

009 911253-5 SURUB M5X30 2 1,11 0,72

010 233089-5 ARC COMPRESIE 12 1 0,25 0,16

011 457749-7 LOCK PLATE 1

012 233267-7 ARC DE COMPRESIE 7 SP6000 1 1,38 0,90

013 183H79-5 HANDLE REAR COVER SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 4 0,10 0,07

    D10 INC. 3,17

014 324709-3 STIFT DE BLOCARE 8 SP6000 1 5,50 3,58

015 265995-6 SURUB 4X18 5 0,27 0,18

016 643874-2 TERMINAL 1

017 183H79-5 HANDLE REAR COVER SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 4 0,10 0,07

    D10 INC. 3,13

018 813D03-7 INDICATION LABEL 1

019 643874-2 TERMINAL 1

020 457750-2 MOTOR HOUSING 1

021 911253-5 SURUB M5X30 4 1,11 0,72

022 629275-8 STATOR 1

023 457751-0 BAFFLE PLATE 1

024 265995-6 SURUB 4X18 2 0,27 0,18

025 210022-4 RULMENT 626DDW 1 7,79 5,06

026 519448-0 ROTOR ASSY 1

    D10 INC. 25,28

027 233084-5 ARC COMPRESIE 6 1 0,54 0,35

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 13/1/2022



Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW
cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old vanzari cumparari nota

064 144867-7 LEVER 20 COMPLETE 1

    C10 263002-9 STIFT CAUCIUC 4 1 0,13 0,08

065A 144868-5 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1 *

    D10 INC. 60,61,63,68,69 *

065-1A 140D56-6 BLADE CASE COMPLETE O 1

    D10 INC. 60,61,63,68,69

065-1B 140D56-6 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1

    D10 INC. 60,61,63,68,69

066 266034-5 SURUB CT 4X16 1 0,27 0,18

067 419632-6 POSITION PLATE SP6000 1 1,88 1,22

068 259008-3 PUSH NUT 4 2

069A 253874-0 SAIBA PLATA 4 2 * 0,13 0,08

069-1A 347392-9 PLATE O 2

069-1B 347392-9 PLATE 2

070 224593-5 INNER FLANGE 35 1

071 253010-8 FLAT WASHER 6
SP6000,KP312S

1 0,97 0,63

072 213021-5 O RING 5 1 0,21 0,14

073 224409-4 OUTER FLANGE 35 HS6100 1 4,43 2,88

074 324710-8 STIFT 8 SP6000 1 2,01 1,31

075 266403-0 SURUB M6 SP6000 1 5,97 3,88

076 266053-1 SURUB 1 0,31 0,20

077A 319605-8 BLADE CASE COVER 1 *

077-1A 319702-0 BLADE CASE COVER S 1

077-1B 319702-0 BLADE CASE COVER 1

078 266034-5 SURUB CT 4X16 5 0,27 0,18

079 458092-7 SLIDE LEVER 1

080 253932-2 SAIBA ONDULATA 10
2012NB/3600B

1 0,51 0,33

081 345977-5 PLATE SP6000 1 0,41 0,27

082 265775-0 SURUB M4X3 SP6000 1 0,94 0,61

083 265775-0 SURUB M4X3 SP6000 1 0,94 0,61

084 419627-9 SUPORT SP6000 1 1,88 1,22

085 419627-9 SUPORT SP6000 1 1,88 1,22

086 265701-9 SURUB M6X14 1 1,44 0,94

087 231316-4 COMPRESSION SPRING 7
SP6000,5704R

1 1,11 0,72

088 265776-8 SURUB M6X26 SP6000 1 1,48 0,96

089 253111-2 FLAT WASHER 6 SP6000 1 0,27 0,18

090 419596-4 GHIDAJ POSTERIOR SP6000 1 5,04 3,28

091 319604-0 BASE 1 *

091-1 312B95-6 BASE S 1

092 265995-6 SURUB 4X18 2 0,27 0,18

093 266225-8 SURUB HEXAGONAL M6X8 1 0,62 0,40

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 13/1/2022



Model No.DSP601 165MM CORDLESS PLUNGE CUT SAW
cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old vanzari cumparari nota

A03-2A 198900-7 WIRELESS UNIT SET < 1 *

A03-3A 198900-7 WIRELESS UNIT SET < 1 *

A03-4A 198900-7 WIRELESS UNIT SET < 1 *

A03-5A 198900-7 WIRELESS UNIT SET < 1

A04 821552-6 CONNECTOR PLASTIC CASE
(TYPE4)

1

    C10 453974-8 OPRITOR BDF446RFE 4 1,16 0,75

A05A 816C31-5 DSP601ZJU PLASTIC CASE
LABEL

2 *

A05-1A 816C31-5 DSP601ZJU PLASTIC CASE
LABEL

O 2

A05-1B 818A03-4 DSP601ZJ PLASTIC CASE
LABEL

2

A06A 816C30-7 DSP601ZJU INDICATION LABEL 1 *

A06-1A 816C30-7 DSP601ZJU INDICATION LABEL O 1

A06-1B 818A02-6 DSP601ZJ INDICATION LABEL 1

A07 839290-6 INNER TRAY 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 13/1/2022


